
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Varsity Girls’ Basketball 2015 
 

 

Thursday, December 3 4:00  @ Trinity Christian 

Thursday, December 10 5:30  Home  Faith Eustis 

Friday, December 11  5:30  Home   Grace Jacksonville 

Tuesday, December 15 4:30  Home  Kingsway Christian Academy 

Tuesday, January 5  5:30  Home  St. Luke’s Oviedo 

Monday, January 11  4:30  @Trinity Christian 

Tuesday, January 12  5:30  @ Faith Eustis 

Saturday, January 16  1:00  @Faith Christian Academy 

Tuesday, January 19  6:00  Home  Grace Winter Haven 

Tuesday, February 2  5:30  Home  Holy Cross Sanford 

Thursday, February 4 5:00  @ Grace Winter Haven 

Fri.-Sat., February 6 and 7 TBD  @ LCC St. Petersburg 

Wednesday, February 10 4:00  Home  Staff v. Students game 


